ICFA – San Mateo County
MOBILEHOME PARK Refunding REVENUE BONDS 

(Pillar Ridge Manufactured Home Community
Series 2014
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

ISSUER

ICLFA

PO Box 6740

Lancaster, CA 93539-6740





                                T (877) 906-0941
Debbie Smith                                                                                                                       F (661) 943-5279
independentcities@earthlink.net
ISSUER’S COUNSEL

Best Best & Krieger LLP

300 S Grand Avenue, 25th Floor 
T (213) 617-8100
Los Angeles, CA  90071
F (213) 617-7480

Scott Campbell


















      
   Scott.Campbell@bbklaw.com

ISSUER’S BOND COUNSEL

Ballard Spahr, LLP

One Utah Center, Suite 800



201 South Main Street


Salt Lake City, UT 84111


Preston F. Olsen
olsenp@ballardspahr.com

T (801) 531-3077


F (801) 531-3001

UNDERWRITERS
Newcomb WILLIAMS FINANCIAL Group
Securities offered through Stinson Securities, LLC.

6842 Embarcadero Lane



Carlsbad, CA  92011



Pam Newcomb
pnewcomb@kndinc.com



T (760) 860-0204

Janees Williams
jwilliams@kndinc.com


T (760) 860- 0206


TRUSTEE

Union Bank N.A.

Corporate Trust Department

120 South San Pedro Street 4th Floor

Los Angeles, CA  90012
Timothy Miller

T (213) 972-5673

Timothy.miller@unionbank.com
TRUSTEE’S COUNSEL

Union Bank N.A.
Legal Division

445 S. Figueroa, 12 Floor

Los Angeles, CA  90071

Janis Penton, Esq. 
T (213) 236-5454


F (213) 236-7575


   Janis.penton@unionbank.com
OVERSIGHT AGENT
Wolf & Company Inc.

1100 s. Flower Street, Suite 3300

Los Angeles, CA 90015
Wesley R. Wolf
T (213) 744-0437


C (949) 235-0525

Wesley@wolfco.net
BORROWER

Millennium Housing
20 Pacifica, Suite 1470, 

Irvine, CA  92618

 
George Turk

Lori Carraway
T (949) 515-5100


F (949) 515-5101


 gturk@millenniumhousing.net

lcarraway@millenniumhousing.net
BORROWER’S GENERAL COUNSEL
Charles Kane & Dye, LLP
1920 Main Street, Suite 1070
Irvine, CA  92614-7212
 
Steve M. Kane, Esq.

T (949) 852-8868

F (949) 852-9878 

 SKane@ckdcounsel.com
BORROWER’S 501(C)(3) COUNSEL
Goldfarb & Lipman

1300 Clay Street, 11th Floor

Oakland, California 94612


T (510) 836-6336
Dianne Jackson McLean, Esq.
F (510) 836-1035

dmclean@goldfarblipman.com
Chief Deputy County Counsel 

San Mateo County

Lee A Thompson 
T (650) 363-4697


F (650) 363-4034

lathompson@smcgov.org
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